
OCEANQUEST & 
DIVERS DEN DIVE SCHOOL
WHOLESALE RATES
0 1  A p r i l  2 0 2 2  -  3 1  M a r c h  2 0 2 3

GOLD



OCEANQUEST Liveaboard

Phone: +61 7 4046 7333          Email: info@diversden.com.au  Address: 319 Draper Street, Cairns, 4870 

SNORKEL

DOUBLE WITH ENSUITE

RETAIL
(PER PERSON)

‘GOLD’ NETT
(PER PERSON)

TWIN SHARE WITH ENSUITE

QUAD SHARE

Extra Night1 Night Extra Night1 Night

$160.00

$136.00

$136.00

$484.00

$460.00

$460.00

CERTIFIED DIVER

DOUBLE WITH ENSUITE

TWIN SHARE WITH ENSUITE

QUAD SHARE

$204.00

$180.00

$180.00

$544.00

$520.00

$520.00

(+ 4 DIVES)(6 DIVES) (+ 4 DIVES)(6 DIVES)

Extra Night1 Night Extra Night1 Night

$200.00

$170.00

$170.00

$605.00

$575.00

$575.00

$255.00

$225.00

$680.00

$650.00

$650.00

$225.00



OCEANQUEST Extras

Phone: +61 7 4046 7333             Email: info@diversden.com.au  Address: 319 Draper Street, Cairns, 4870 

COURSES

PADI ADVANCED COURSE

RETAIL
(PER PERSON)

‘GOLD’ NETT
(PER PERSON)

PADI NITROX COURSE

$205.00

$255.00

$164.00

$204.00

INTRODUCTORY DIVES

FIRST INTRODUCTORY DIVE

SECOND INTRODUCTORY DIVE

ANY EXTRA INTRODUCTORY DIVES

$70.00

$50.00

$30.00

$56.00

$40.00

$24.00

PRIVATE GUIDES & INSTRUCTORS

PRIVATE DIVE GUIDE (PER DIVE)

PRIVATE INSTRUCTOR (PER DAY) $650.00

$96.00

$520.00

$120.00



OCEANQUEST Liveaboard

Phone: +61 7 4046 7333           Email: info@diversden.com.au  Address: 319 Draper Street, Cairns, 4870 

OPTIONAL EXTRAS - Non Commissionable

SHARED DIVE GUIDE (max 8 per group)  $15 per person per dive
FLUORO DIVING    $50.00 per dive (divers only)
PRESCRIPTION MASK HIRE   $10 per day 
      (subject to availability)
NITROX FILLS     $10 per dive 

CHILD POLICIES  4 - 14 years

MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY PARENT GUARDIAN
INTRODUCTORY DIVER - MINIMUM AGE OF 12
CERTIFIED DIVER - AGE 10 TO 14 
(Must dive with parent, guardian, or guide)
FULL ADULT RATES APPLY TO ANY CHILD SCUBA DIVER

MEDICAL

SOME MEDICAL CONDITIONS MAY PRECLUDE YOU FROM DIVING 
AND REQUIRE A DIVE MEDICAL. WE HIGHLY RECOMMEND THAT YOU 
CHECK THE MEDICAL CONDITIONS ON OUR WEBSITE. 
https://www.diversden.com.au/can-i-dive/

LEVIES

ALL LEVIES FULLY INCLUDED



DIVERS DEN DIVE SCHOOL

Phone: +61 7 4046 7333             Email: info@diversden.com.au    Address: 319 Draper Street, Cairns, 4870 

PADI BEGINNER COURSES

4 DAY OPEN WATER COURSE (2 DAY TRIPS ONLY)

RETAIL
(PER PERSON)

‘GOLD’ NETT
(PER PERSON)

4 DAY 1 NIGHT OPEN WATER COURSE

$815.00

$930.00

5 DAY 2 NIGHT OPEN WATER COURSE $1185.00

6 DAY 3 NIGHT OPEN WATER + ADVANCED COURSE $1645.00

PADI ADVANCED COURSES

2 DAY 1 NIGHT ADVANCED COURSE $885.00

3 DAY 2 NIGHT ADVANCED COURSE $1140.00

PADI RESCUE DIVER (+EMERGENCY FIRST RESPONSE) COURSES

4 DAY 1 NIGHT COURSE (WITH EFR COURSE) $1070.00

5 DAY 2 NIGHT COURSE (WITH EFR COURSE) $1325.00

$900.00

$1125.00

$1555.00

$855.00

$1080.00

$1040.00

$1265.00

$744.00

$948.00

$1316.00

$708.00

$912.00

$856.00

$1060.00

TWIN
SHARE

$652.00

$720.00

$900.00

$1244.00

$684.00

$864.00

$832.00

$1012.00

DOUBLE 
ROOM

TWIN
SHARE

DOUBLE 
ROOM

2 DAY SCUBA DIVER COURSE (1 DAY TRIP ONLY) $550.00 $440.00



DIVERS DEN DIVE SCHOOL

Phone: +61 7 4046 7333           Email: info@diversden.com.au  Address: 319 Draper Street, Cairns, 4870 

REFRESHER COURSE

POOL ONLY

RETAIL
(PER PERSON)

POOL & THEORY

$95.00

$165.00

‘GOLD’ NETT
(PER PERSON)

SCUBA KIDS / PADI BUBBLEMAKER

SCUBA KIDS - 3 HOURS POOL & CLASSROOM
(MINIMUM 4 CHILDREN ENROLLED TO COMMENCE)

$115.00 $92.00

$76.00

$132.00



DIVERS DEN DIVE SCHOOL

Phone: +61 7 4046 7333               Email: info@diversden.com.au         Address: 319 Draper Street, Cairns, 4870 

OPTIONAL EXTRAS - Non Commissionable

SHARED DIVE GUIDE (AFTER CERTIFIED)  $15 per person per dive

CHILD POLICIES  4 - 14 years

MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY PARENT GUARDIAN
CERTIFIED DIVER - AGE 10 TO 14 
(Must dive with parent, guardian, or shared guide)
FULL ADULT RATES APPLY TO ANY CHILD SCUBA DIVER

MEDICAL

SOME MEDICAL CONDITIONS MAY PRECLUDE YOU FROM DIVING 
AND REQUIRE A DIVE MEDICAL. WE HIGHLY RECOMMEND THAT YOU 
CHECK THE MEDICAL CONDITIONS ON OUR WEBSITE. 
https://www.diversden.com.au/can-i-dive/

LEVIES

ALL LEVIES FULLY INCLUDED


