THE GREAT BARRIER REEF

OCEANQUEST & DIVERS DEN DIVE SCHOOL WHOLESALE RATES 01 April 2022 - 31 March 2023



OCEANQUEST Liveaboard

RETAIL (PER PERSON)



fill yr	SNORKEL	1 Night	Extra Night	1 Night	Extra Night
	DOUBLE WITH ENSUITE	\$605.00	\$200.00	\$484.00	\$160.00
	TWIN SHARE WITH ENSUITE	\$575.00	\$170.00	\$460.00	\$136.00
	QUAD SHARE	\$575.00	\$170.00	\$460.00	\$136.00
	CERTIFIED DIVER	1 Night (6 DIVES)	Extra Night (+ 4 DIVES)	1 Night (6 DIVES)	Extra Night (+ 4 DIVES)
Part	DOUBLE WITH ENSUITE	\$680.00	\$255.00	\$544.00	\$204.00
	TWIN SHARE WITH ENSUITE	\$650.00	\$225.00	\$520.00	\$180.00

	CERTIFIED DIVER	1 Night (6 DIVES)	Extra Night (+ 4 DIVES)	Ŭ	Extra Night (+ 4 DIVES)
4	DOUBLE WITH ENSUITE	\$680.00	\$255.00	\$544.00	\$204.00
	TWIN SHARE WITH ENSUITE	\$650.00	\$225.00	\$520.00	\$180.00
	QUAD SHARE	\$650.00	\$225.00	\$520.00	\$180.00

Phone: +61 7 4046 7333

Email: info@diversden.com.au

Address: 319 Draper Street, Cairns, 4870

OCEANQUEST Extras

and the second sec	COURSES PADI ADVANCED COURSE PADI NITROX COURSE	\$205.00 \$255.00	\$164.00 \$204.00
	INTRODUCTORY DIVES FIRST INTRODUCTORY DIVE SECOND INTRODUCTORY DIVE ANY EXTRA INTRODUCTORY DIVES	\$70.00 \$50.00 \$30.00	\$56.00 \$40.00 \$24.00
	PRIVATE GUIDES & INSTRUCTORS PRIVATE DIVE GUIDE (PER DIVE) PRIVATE INSTRUCTOR (PER DAY)	\$120.00 \$650.00	\$96.00 \$520.00

Email: info@diversden.com.au

Address: 319 Draper Street, Cairns, 4870

RETAIL (PER PERSON)

OCEANQUEST Liveaboard

MEDICAL

SOME MEDICAL CONDITIONS MAY PRECLUDE YOU FROM DIVING AND REQUIRE A DIVE MEDICAL. WE HIGHLY RECOMMEND THAT YOU CHECK THE MEDICAL CONDITIONS ON OUR WEBSITE. https://www.diversden.com.au/can-i-dive/

OPTIONAL EXTRAS - Non Commissionable

SHARED DIVE GUIDE (max 8 per group) FLUORO DIVING PRESCRIPTION MASK HIRE

NITROX FILLS

CHILD POLICIES 4 - 14 years

MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY PARENT GUARDIAN INTRODUCTORY DIVER - MINIMUM AGE OF 12 CERTIFIED DIVER - AGE 10 TO 14 (Must dive with parent, guardian, or guide) FULL ADULT RATES APPLY TO ANY CHILD SCUBA DIVER

LEVIES

ALL LEVIES FULLY INCLUDED

\$15 per person per dive\$50.00 per dive (divers only)\$10 per day(subject to availability)\$10 per dive

 Phone: +61 7 4046 7333
 Email: info@diversden.com.au
 Address: 319 Drap

Address: 319 Draper Street, Cairns, 4870

DIVERS DEN DIVE SCHOOL



	PADI BEGINNER COURSES 2 DAY SCUBA DIVER COURSE (1 DAY TRIP ONLY) 4 DAY OPEN WATER COURSE (2 DAY TRIPS ONLY)	\$550.00 \$815.00		\$440.00 \$652.00	
and the		DOUBLE ROOM	TWIN SHARE	DOUBLE ROOM	TWIN SHARE
	4 DAY 1 NIGHT OPEN WATER COURSE	\$930.00	\$900.00	\$744.00	\$720.00
	5 DAY 2 NIGHT OPEN WATER COURSE	\$1185.00	\$1125.00	\$948.00	\$900.00
	6 DAY 3 NIGHT OPEN WATER + ADVANCED COURSE	\$1645.00	\$1555.00	\$1316.00	\$1244.00
and the second	PADI ADVANCED COURSES				
63	2 DAY 1 NIGHT ADVANCED COURSE	\$885.00	\$855.00	\$708.00	\$684.00
	3 DAY 2 NIGHT ADVANCED COURSE	\$1140.00	\$1080.00	\$912.00	\$864.00
	PADI RESCUE DIVER (+EMERGENCY FIRST RESPONSE) COUF	RSES			
SAT	4 DAY 1 NIGHT COURSE (WITH EFR COURSE)	\$1070.00	\$1040.00	\$856.00	\$832.00
	5 DAY 2 NIGHT COURSE (WITH EFR COURSE)	\$1325.00	\$1265.00	\$1060.00	\$1012.00

Phone: +61 7 4046 7333

Email: info@diversden.com.au

Address: 319 Draper Street, Cairns, 4870

RETAIL

(PER PERSON)

'GOLD' NETT

DIVERS DEN DIVE SCHO

		(PER PERSON)	(PER PERSON)
A second se	SCUBA KIDS / PADI BUBBLEMAKER SCUBA KIDS - 3 HOURS POOL & CLASSROOM (MINIMUM 4 CHILDREN ENROLLED TO COMMENCE)	\$115.00	\$92.00
Cold a We	REFRESHER COURSE POOL ONLY POOL & THEORY	\$95.00 \$165.00	\$76.00 \$132.00

Phone: +61 7 4046 7333

Email: info@diversden.com.au

Address: 319 Draper Street, Cairns, 4870

RETAIL

'**gold**' Nett

....

DIVERS DEN DIVE SCHOOL

MEDICAL

SOME MEDICAL CONDITIONS MAY PRECLUDE YOU FROM DIVING AND REQUIRE A DIVE MEDICAL. WE HIGHLY RECOMMEND THAT YOU CHECK THE MEDICAL CONDITIONS ON OUR WEBSITE. https://www.diversden.com.au/can-i-dive/

OPTIONAL EXTRAS - Non Commissionable

SHARED DIVE GUIDE (AFTER CERTIFIED) \$15 per person per dive

CHILD POLICIES 4 - 14 years

MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY PARENT GUARDIAN CERTIFIED DIVER - AGE 10 TO 14 (Must dive with parent, guardian, or shared guide) FULL ADULT RATES APPLY TO ANY CHILD SCUBA DIVER ALL LEVIES FULLY INCLUDED

LEVIES

Phone: +61 7 4046 7333

Email: info@diversden.com.au

Address: 319 Draper Street, Cairns, 4870